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Date: 26.05.2023 

Variety Thracian Blonde, Thracian Pale Ale, Thracian Wheat, Thracian 
Dark, Thracian FBA, Thracian Ruby, Thracian Vienna, Thracian 
Caramele Blonde, Thracian Caramele Aroma 

Traceabilility Each lot is assigned a unique code number that is clearly 
visible on the product. This code ensures traceability to all raw 
materials and packaging materials. 

 
Pesticide residues  

Below the permitted limits in accordance with Regulation (EC) 
No. 396/2005 and its amendments 

 
Maintaince - Shipping and 
Sale 

Store in dry place away from direct sunlight and areas 
protected from inert or rodents 

Its transport to points of sale and storage should be at the 
same temperature levels. 

Heavy Metals and 
Mycotoxins 

We assure that the levels of heavy metals and mycotoxins in 
our products are below the limits permitted under Regulation 
(EC) N° 2023/915 in accordance with the contemporary 
version of the law. 

Recommended Quality 
Control sampling and 
testing schedule 

Per batch 

Vegan (confirmation)  In our production process there is only barley and water, so 
there is no ingredients of animal origin that makes malt 
unsuitable for vegan 

Our company is following an integrated agricultural management system for the 
implementation of Agro 2-1,2-2 standards.  

(GMO FREE Declaration) 

Regulation (EC) N° 1829/2003 and Regulation (EC) N° 1830/2003 

 
This product is free of GMOs based on the raw materials from 
which it is derived: 

YES 

The product has been produced without the help of GMO 
ingredients or technological aids YES 

The product maintains a traceability system that ensures the 
absence of GMOs in the final composition 

YES 

We hereby confirm that our malts are from 100% barley (gluten) or wheat (gluten) and 
these ingredients appears on the list of substances or products causing allergies or 
intolerances in Annex II Regulation (EU) No 1169/2011. 

 

Maria Ispikoudi 

Quality Assurance Supervisor  


